Nanjing SART Science &Technology Development Co., ltdorANT Technology Company Limited.（A Wholly Owned Subsidiary）
ADD.:Maqun Science & Technology Park, Qingma Road 6#, Nanjing, China
 TEL.:086-25-84354852-8105   FAX.:086-25-83241791Web.: www.sartfuse.com
Surface Mount Fuses
7358 Size>Fast Acting>S7358-F Series
File No.: JS-S7358-F-00
Revision: C
Page: 1/ 5
•Fast acting

• High end servers / Blade computing
• Battery Management System
* Measured at≤10% rated current and 25℃
** MeltingI2T at 10 times of rated current
Agency File Number Ampere Range
 E527955 20A~125A
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(V)
Interrupting Rating Typical Cold
DCR*(mΩ)
Typical I2T**
(A2sec)
S7358-F-20A 20 85 DC85V1500A 2.40 231
S7358-F-30A 30 85 DC85V1500A 1.23 400
S7358-F-40A 40 85 DC85V1500A 0.88 812
S7358-F-50A 50 85 DC85V1500A 0.72 1180
S7358-F-60A 60 85 DC85V1500A 0.60 1700
S7358-F-80A 80 85 DC85V1500A 0.50 3000
S7358-F-100A 100 85 DC85V1500A 0.45 4400
S7358-F-125A 125 85 DC85V1500A 0.35 8200
General
ApplicationAgency / Certificate Information
Electrical Specifications
Nanjing SART Science &Technology Development Co., ltdorANT Technology Company Limited.（A Wholly Owned Subsidiary）